
DRAW Standings 
8/23/2019

Division PointsCompetitor Horse #Events

Competitive Drive

34.24Hubert, Alice K-Macaroni 6

15.36Hubert, Ray Lone Oak 3

10.08Hubert, Ray JimmyCrackedCorn 2

Competitive Novice

15.84Haumschild, Misty Star Bar Skip 3

13.92Lewer, Devan John's Miss America 3

13.44Barman, Lisa Karmen 3

3.84Barman, Danielle Peaches 1

0Brandl, Beth Digger 1

Haase, Lynn Hamlet 1

Johnson, Tracy Mombo Number Five 1

Bernsdorf, Maxine CH Shamm Bashire 1

Fosler, Kimberly Ann Wyatt's Dire Straits 1

Holder, Ana Above All Grace 1

Jubeck, Kristine William 1

Competitive Trail

73.1Savatski, Laura Murphy's Law 8

61Hoff, Sally Gloryius Trinity 6

52.7Goetz, Allison Shadowtrax 5

46.4Stewart, Melinda McCues Miss Behavin 6

38.8Casserly, Ruth Amir Sam PMR 5

38Pfeifer, Andrea Mytalisha's Titan 4

22Gardner, Barb RR Roman Scooter 4

21Johnson, Tracy Mombo Number Five 2

19Thames, Jennifer Melrog Irish Preacher 2

18Krebs, Valerie Chase 2

18Hennig, Amber PAA Baylyn Seer 2

11Henschel, Laurie Baskadena KSR 1

8Andriakos, Jim WBNelsons Thunderbyrd 1

6Savatski, Laura My Low Rider 1

5Harms, Roberta JM Cest La Vie 1

5Hogan, Barb Arapto Keepnfaith 1

0Manthey, Chad 1

Endurance

108Fosler, Kimberly Ann BZ Cojeseryn Sahar 5

64Henschel, Laurie Bataania KSR 3

53Barnett, Ann Marie RAL Khastaway (Khasper) 2

40Jackson Nichols, Lindsay Nevermore SMP 2

38Cook, Belinda BF Four by Four 2
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34Soukup, Kathi GSF Frankie 2

22Henschel, Laurie Baskadena KSR 1

22Campbell, Scott JG Kings Major 2

22Barnett, Ann Marie Momentto 1

22Crispin, Stephanie AllAboutMajestic 1

20Koehn, Bettina JBK Nadja 1

16Brunner, Brandon TA Ballet Dancer 1

14Jubeck, Kristine Hamlet 1

12Erickson, Amber Ophelia Kkan 1

0Sytsma, Leigh Ann Heza Bright Future 1

Endurance, Junior

22Haase, Lorelai Herbee The Love Bug 1

20Erickson, Alice Rushcreek Calia 1

Limited Distance

79.2Connor, Samantha Bey Gaalan 7

49.8Wagner, Jon Mi Victory Dance 5

36Weisbecker, Debby Love Me A Latte 7

34Williams, Tina Sonny 4

28.2Frieders, Elizabeth UpUp And Away JIF 3

28Jacobson, Linda Mi Precious Ruby 4

27.6Harms, Roberta Lady Jane 3

25Andriakos, Jim Afsaar 3

23Jacobson, Linda AE Gimli Strength 4

22Brunner, Brandon TA Ballet Dancer 2

21Bernsdorf, Maxine CH Shamm Bashire 5

19Wagner, Carol Tripl Blackburn King 4

19Elford, Wes Suzie Q 2

18Bachhuber, Katie Indiana 3

17Chmurynski, Angel Desperados Legacy 2

16Cotton, Pam SRB Reno Lytes 2

16Henschel, Laurie Baskadena KSR 2

15Aune, Sherry Cabernet Sauvignon 3

14Erickson, Amber Ophelia Kkan 2

12Andriakos, Jim WBNelsons Thunderbyrd 2

11Chmurynski, Angel Dynamo Dash 1

11Suskey, Ainsley RFR The Icebaby 2

11Suskey, Ainsley SRB Reno Lytes 1

10Moore, Jen Sidney Rain 2

10Campbell, Scott Rome 1

10Haase, Lynn HTLB Stormy 2

9Crispin, Stephanie Mr Tiggerific Dhream 1

8.4Jackson Nichols, Lindsay Nevermore SMP 1

8Sytsma, Leigh Ann Misty Afternoon 2
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7Suskey, Ainsley HTLB Stormy 1

6Chmurynski, Angel Tammens Taj 1

6Donath, Samantha PJ Hailey 1

5Hyke, Christina Baily's Eternal Flame 1

5Holder, Ana Above All Grace 1

5Cotton, Pam RAL Khastaway (Khasper) 1

5Stewart, Melinda McCues Miss Behavin 1

5Brunner, Brandon Lew Alcindor 1

5Jubeck, Kristine Hamlet 1

5Jubeck, Kristine Samira Malikas Angel 1

0Jubeck, Kristine William 1

0Brunner, Brandon Wisco 1

Limited Distance, Junior

32Haase, Lorelai Herbee The Love Bug 3

21Ostermann, Mazey Sky 2

13.2Erickson, Alice Rushcreek Calia 2

12Gray Nichols, Payden Thorhastrachan 1

11Ostermann, Mazey Aladda Rodania (Raja) 1

10Haase, Lorelai Samira Malikas Angel 1

0LeRoy, Bailey Odie 1
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